

Amendment-3 dated 17.05.2024

to

RFP Documents for “Transmission System Strengthening for interconnections of Bhadla-III and Bikaner-III complex” through tariff based competitive bidding process.

Sl. No.	Existing Clause	New/Revised Clause
1	<p>Clause 7.1 of Annexure B of RfP Document</p> <p>The BPC has appointed Independent Monitors (hereinafter referred to as Monitors) for this Pact in consultation with the Central Vigilance Commission (Names and Addresses of the Monitors to be given).</p> <p>Sh. Atul Sobti (Ex-CMD, BHEL) Director General SCOPE F-497, Vikaspuri, New Delhi-110018</p>	<p>Clause 7.1 of Annexure B of RfP Document</p> <p>The BPC has appointed Independent Monitors (hereinafter referred to as Monitors) for this Pact in consultation with the Central Vigilance Commission (Names and Addresses of the Monitors to be given).</p> <p>---</p>